WMMP 5
11.08.2018r.
Poz. Nr. Imieinazwisko
1 79 RYCHLIK Karol
2 33 DOMALEWSKI Mariusz
3 98 BRANDEBURA Radostaw
4 111 SZERSZEN Mariusz
5 10 ZACIERA Krzysztof
6 7 DUDA Artur
7 4 CYGNAROWICZ Damian
8 40 WOJACZEK Adam
9 35 NORKUNAS Tauras
10 199 KOCAK Grzegorz
11 77 WOICIK Grzegorz
12 55 GLOWACKI Kamil
13 15 MARCINKEVICIUS Mantas
14 2 STASAITIS Vytautas
15 3 RAMANAUSKAS Aidas
16 8 ZURAWSKI Krzysztof

Nat.

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

LT

POL

POL

POL

LT

LT

LT

POL

WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

Rookie1000 - KWALIFIKACIJE

Okrazen
10
13
10
13
12
12
11
12
11

8
12
13

6
12
12
10

Not classified - Maximum percentage of best lap (112% - 1:50.300)
34 JANONIS Marius

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Sedzia Gtéwny : Jacek MOLIK

© GMT Race

LT

Rookie 1000

718 RUNDA

| PUCHARU POLSKI
11-12.08.2018
TOR ,POZNAN"

Classification

Nailepszy czas okr
1:38.483
1:38.508
1:38.931
1:39.931
1:40.773
1:41.308
1:41.563
1:41.755
1:41.813
1:41.952
1:42.684
1:45.453
1:45.617
1:46.231
1:46.995
1:48.406

Race start: 11.08.2018 09:26:45

Posting Time : 10:03

Honda

Dyrektor Zawodow : Dariusz MARSZALEK

Tor POZNAN, Saturday 11 August 2018

Roznica

00.025
00.448
01.448
02.290
02.825
03.080
03.272
03.330
03.469
04.201
06.970
07.134
07.748
08.512
09.923

9

Model

Honda
BMW
Yamaha
Ducati
Ducati
BMW
Honda
Kawasaki
BMW
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
BMW
Honda
Suzuki

Suzuki

1:50.489

Klasa

Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000

12.006 02.083

Race finish: 11.08.2018 10:00:01

0

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chronometraz : Tomasz KEDZIORA
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